

Sunset Builders & Maintenance to Host Networking Event on Thursday

(FORT MYERS, Fla., Apr. 2, 2024) - Sunset Builders & Maintenance, Inc. is hosting a 'Coffee with a Contractor" networking event in collaboration with the Fort Myers Beach Chamber of Commerce on Thursday, April 4, 2024, from 8:00a.m. to 9:30a.m. at 15271 McGregor Blvd, Suite 3 in Fort Myers. Admission is free and RSVP is not required.

The event will feature coffee and light breakfast items from Chocolattés. Attendees will have the opportunity to connect with local professionals and tour the Sunset Builders & Maintenance showroom.

About Sunset Builders & Maintenance, Inc.

Sunset Builders & Maintenance, Inc. Located in southwest Florida, is a veteran-owned, family-owned and operated, licensed, and insured general contractor. Sunset Builders & Maintenance has specialized in complete home remodeling and renovations since 2010, as well as kitchen and bathroom remodeling, impact window and door installations, stair and deck replacements, home watch and property management, and maintenance and repairs. Visit SunsetBuilders.net for more information.

<u>Media Contact:</u> Savahnah Pierre, Marketing Communications Manager, <u>Savahnah@SunsetBuilders.net</u>.